
PROVIDER UPDATE No. 130

DATE: May 17, 2021

TO: Providers

FROM: CalOptima Provider Network Management

SUBJECT: Procedure Code Updates

Based on the Medi-Cal bulletins, CalOptima has updated the procedure codes for the subjects listed below:

- New NDC for Moderna COVID-19 Vaccine
- Emergency Use Authorization for Monoclonal Antibody Bamlanivimab Revoked
- CCS Service Code Groupings Policy Update
- Select Hepatitis B Code Changes for Vaccines for Children Program
- Gonorrhea Treatment Update for Family PACT and Medi-Cal
- Assessment and Intervention CPT Codes Are no Longer PE4PW Benefits
- Changes to Dialysis Codes
- Consent for Psychiatric Collaborative Care Management Services
- Clinical Laboratory Rates Triennial Update
- Updated Rates for Select Physician Administered Drugs
- Billing Reminder for “Time in Attendance” For Anesthesia Obstetric
- Policy Update for HCPCS Code E0616
- Updates to The List of Enteral Nutrition Products

For detailed information regarding these changes, please refer to the April General Medicine bulletin 563, <https://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/gm202105.aspx> and the Durable Medical Equipment and Medical Supplies bulletin 548, <https://files.medi-cal.ca.gov/pubsdoco/bulletins/artfull/dme202105.aspx>,

For CalOptima’s prior authorization required list, please refer to the CalOptima website: www.caloptima.org/.